

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).36466/2012
(From the judgment and order dated 12/09/2012 in OJA No.13/2012
of the HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

JAYVANT VIRCHAND SHAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MOONSHINE FILMS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 36520 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36739 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

SLP(C) 36466/12 & rr

Mr. Alok Dhir, Adv.

in SLP(C) 36520/12 &

Mr. Milan Negi, Adv.

SLP(C) 36739/12

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

SLP(C) 36520/12

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pavan S., Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

SLP(C) 36739/12

Mr. Kevin Gulati, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Vinita Sasidharan, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Apoorva S. Vakil, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.

Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Faraz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Rohit K. Singh, Adv.

Page No.1 of 2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 6th May, 2014, showing

Special Leave Petition (Civil) No.36739 of 2012

as main matter.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER

Page No.2 of 2